Wykaz wystawcéw / List of exhibitors

Adamczyk Jolanta - Polska

Adas Matgorzata - Polska

Adler Katarzyna - Polska

Ahayan Vladimir - Polska
Antoniewicz Marek - Polska
Astachow Dagmara - Polska
Banasiewicz Bozena - Polska
Banasik Maja - Polska
Banaszak-Kulka Agnieszka Magdalena Szczotok- Polska
Banaszak-Kulka Agnieszka - Polska
Banaszak-Kulka Agnieszka - Polska
Banaszak-Kulka Agnieszka - Polska
Baresova Veronika - Czechy
Baresova Veronika - Czechy
Barska-Baranowska Dorota Ewa Tutkaj- Polska
Barszczewska Elzbieta - Polska
Bednarz Jakub - Polska

Bernaciak Paulina - Polska

Bobel Agnieszka - Polska

Bohackovi Alena, Milan - Czechy
Bohackovi Alena, Milan Alena Bohackova- Czechy
Bortnik-Morajda Bogustawa - Polska
Boruszkowski David - Polska
Boruszkowski K. D. - Polska
Burdekowska Anna - Polska

Burza lwona - Polska

Byrtus Matgorzata - Polska

Cabaj Maria - Polska

Chmura Daniel - Polska
Chotuj-Kuczaj Justyna - Polska
Chwatkowska Urszula - Polska
Chwatkowska Urszula - Polska
Ciapinski Maciej - Polska

Ciapinski Maciej - Polska

Cichon Dariusz - Polska

Cichon Hanna - Polska

Cichon Hanna - Polska

Czaja Piotr - Polska
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147
259
192
7
142
51
174
152
231
233
235
228
42
29
300
173
125
290
274
281
294
102
68
69
158
19
176
218
74
208
143
109
303
301
119
107
106
209



Czapka Matgorzata - Polska

Czarnecka Katarzyna Joanna Sala- Polska
Czarnecka-RzeSna Matgorzata Anna Wencel Marcin Wencel- Polska
Dashevskaya Dina - Czechy

Dabrowska Ewa - Polska

Dabrowska Ewa - Polska

Dederko Agata - Polska

Diduch Joanna - Polska

Dreszer Agnieszka - Polska
Drewnowska-Filipek Dorota Natalia - Polska
Duda Aleksandra Marek Duda- Polska
Duda Radostaw - Polska

Dudkowiak Tomasz - Polska

Dziedziel Malwina Grzegorz Dziedziel- Polska
Egginton Nigel B - Wielka Brytania
Figurska Paulina - Polska

Fleger Edyta - Polska

Fojtuch Monika - Polska

Frach Jadwiga - Polska

Frach Jadwiga - Polska

Frach Jadwiga - Polska

Frasiak llona - Polska

Fusik Andrzej - Polska

Gajewska Edyta - Polska

Gargas Beata - Polska

Gawtowska Beata - Polska

Gawronski Michat - Polska

Gibesova Zdenka - Czechy

Gibesova Zdenka - Czechy
Giczela-Szmaj Ewa - Polska
Giczela-Szmaj Ewa - Polska

Gotab Izabela - Polska

Gotczynska Beata - Polska

Gonet Magdalena - Polska

Gotowiecka Marta Piotr Przybyto- Polska
Goérak Klaudia - Polska

Grab Joanna - Polska

Grab Joanna - Polska

Grzegorczyk Magdalena - Polska

Guta Joanna - Polska

Hajok Kazimierz - Polska

Halonen Elina Tane Piper- Holandia

Hanert Bozena - Polska

203
131
244
56
46
49
83
214
25
78
108

127
111
201
134
70
124
44
47
43
65
220
191
270
77
52
242
248
72
67
104
188
145
122

198
187

71
275
138
302

31



Horoszkiewicz Agnieszka - Polska
ltczyk Ewa - Polska

ltczyk Ewa - Polska

Janik Aleksandra - Polska

Janik Aleksandra - Polska
Jahczak Miriam Monika Bak- Polska
Jemiota Waldemar - Polska
Kaczor Magdalena Katarzyna Rusinek- Polska
Kaczorek Tomasz Sara Gérka- Polska
Kaczorek Tomasz - Polska
Kaczorek Tomasz - Polska
Kamizela Julita - Polska
Kamizela Julita - Polska
Kamizela Julita - Polska
Kanova Katerina - Czechy
Kargol Elzbieta - Polska

Kargol Elzbieta - Polska
Kawalec Anna - Polska
Kawalec Anna - Polska
Ktusowska Matgorzata - Polska
Knuplerz Ewa - Polska
Knuplerz Ewa - Polska
Kocmankova Jana - Czechy
Kohmann Weronika - Polska
Koksanowicz Sara - Polska
Koldej Anna - Polska

Koldej Anna - Polska
Kolmasiak Kinga - Polska
Kotacz Magdalena - Polska
Konecna Jitka - Czechy

Koniarz Tomasz - Polska

Kopec Agnieszka - Polska
Kope¢ Agnieszka - Polska
Korczak Bernard - Polska
Korczak Bernard - Polska
Kordek Magdalena - Polska
Kornecka Monika - Polska
Kotucha Marcin - Polska
Kowalska Magdalena - Polska
Kowalska Patrycja - Polska
Kowalska Wioletta - Polska
Kowalski Marcin - Polska
Kozik Aleksander - Polska

132
38
33

128

130

215

258
98

181

160

200
36
37
41

297
296
53
55
159
162
163
156
34
150
64
66

234
299
232
166
165
61
57
241
137
90
16
276
230
86
291



Koztowski Jakub - Polska

Koztowski Jakub - Polska

Kral Rostislav - Czechy

Krasowska Barbara - Polska
Krawczyk tukasz - Polska

Krawczyk tukasz - Polska
Krawczyk-Nagtowska Dagmara - Polska
Kryska Magdalena - Polska

Kryska Magdalena - Polska
Krystecka Jolanta - Polska

Kryszak Izabela - Polska

Krzemien Arkadiusz Karina Krzemien- Polska
Krzyszowska Ilwona - Polska
Kucharczyk Beata - Polska
Kucharska Urszula - Polska
Kucharska Urszula - Polska
Kulczynska Matgorzata - Polska
Kurkowski Wojciech - Albert - Polska
Kurkowski Wojciech - Albert - Polska
Kurzacz Aneta - Polska

Kutka Andrzej - Polska

Kwapisiewicz Marta - Polska
Kwiatkowska Ilona Marta Bgkowska- Polska
Kwiatkowska llona - Polska

Lamek Anna - Polska

Langrova Hana - Czechy

Langrzyk Rafat - Polska

Ledwon Katarzyna - Polska

Leszek lwona - Polska

Leszek lwona - Polska

Lis Dagmara - Polska

Ludynia Arkadiusz - Polska
tankiewicz Tomasz - Polska

tasak Magdalena - Polska
tubkowska-Széstak Danuta - Polska
tubkowska-Széstak Danuta - Polska
Machna Joanna - Polska
Maciejewski Pawet - Polska

Macura Teofil - Polska

Madzia Jolanta - Polska

Martyka Krzysztof - Polska

Mecik Ludwik - Polska

Michalska Anna - Polska

28
39

11
26
27
154
120
116
97
229
216

189
288
295
179
283
273
153

91
277
167
170

40
222

76
171
223
221

85
177

73

21
243
245
180
157
115

217
79
224



Mirek Paulina - Polska

Misterka Wiestawa - Polska

Misterka Wiestawa - Polska

Mis-Juszczyk Matgorzata Agnieszka Wojtala- Polska
Mis-Juszczyk Matgorzata - Polska

Mokry Sylwia - Polska

Mokry Sylwia - Polska

Mosiezny Paulina - Polska

Musiot Aleksandra Sylwia Warczak- Polska
Nasiadko Julia - Polska

Niton Barbara - Polska

Norberciak Dagmara - Polska

Norberciak Dagmara - Polska

Norberciak Dagmara - Polska

Nycz Hanna lzabela Gotab- Polska
Olechno Katarzyna - Polska

Olejniuk Tomasz - Polska

Opara Janusz - Polska

Opara Janusz - Polska

Oracz Aldona Piotr Oracz- Polska

Oracz Aldona Piotr Oracz- Polska

Oracz Aldona Piotr Oracz- Polska
Ostrowska-Marczak Anna - Polska
Parizkova Marcela - Czechy

Parizkova Marcela - Czechy

Pasierbek Lucyna Anna Koztowska- Polska
Pasierbek Lucyna Anna Koztowska- Polska
Pastuszka-Szemien Paulina - Polska
Pawlikowska-Rosét Dorota - Polska
Pawtowicz Aleksandra - Polska
Pazdzierkiewicz Alicja Martyna Nowak- Polska
Pazdzior Piotr - Polska

Pilich Ewa - Polska

Pilich Ewa - Polska

Pipke Agata - Polska

Piwko Stawomir - Polska

Piwko Stawomir - Polska

Piwko Stawomir - Polska

Piwko Stawomir - Polska

Plewniak Arkadiusz - Polska

Polasek David Gabriela Polaskova- Czechy
Poniecki Michat - Polska

Porczyhska Marzena Jerzy Porczyhski- Polska

184
285
268
199
186
149
151
195
84
99
161
14
13
20
94
304
282
63
286
87
89
88
126
261
266
48
45
272
50
226
62
93
80
82
100
210
207
202
206

298
155
95



Praszelik Mariola - Polska
Prokop Ilwona - Polska
Pudova Petra - Czechy
Pudova Petra - Czechy
Pudova Petra - Czechy
Pudova Petra - Czechy
Pudova Petra - Czechy

Pyka Sabina - Polska
Pyzalska Agata - Polska
Pyzalska Agata - Polska
Rakowska Agata - Polska
Rataj Beata - Polska

Rauk Katarzyna - Polska
Raczka Piotr - Polska
Renczmin Izabela - Polska
Renczmin Izabela - Polska
Renczmin Izabela - Polska
Rostocka Matgorzata - Polska
Rownicki Marek - Polska
Rudnicka Magdalena - Polska
Rusinek Katarzyna - Polska
Sakwa Renata - Polska
Sakwa Renata - Polska
Sarkowicz Seweryn - Polska
Sarkowicz Seweryn - Polska
Sarkowicz Seweryn - Polska
Serafin Renata - Polska
Serafin Renata Katarzyna Rozko- Polska
Sek Joanna - Polska

Sek Magdalena - Polska
Siekaniec Piotr - Polska
Siekaniec Piotr - Polska
Siewruk Anna - Polska
Sklorz Mariola - Polska
Sklorz Mariola - Polska

Skérka Slawomir - Polska

Sobieraj Milena Galyna Chernichko- Polska

Sobota Ewa - Polska

Sobota Ewa - Polska
Sowinska Ewelina - Polska
Spiradek Matgorzata - Polska
Spiradek Matgorzata - Polska
Spiradek Matgorzata - Polska

54
204
252
250
251
247
246

35
133
129
178
103
227
213
265
264
260
148
255
249
284

12

10
269
292
278
254
253
293
139
271
287
289
135
136

92
164
238
236
169
263
262
267



Sroka Barbara - Polska

Sroka Barbara - Polska

Strzebiecka Joanna - Polska
Suchorowska Karina - Polska

Szafran Magdalena Krzysztof Sulej- Polska
Szafran Magdalena Krzysztof Sulej- Polska
Szczepahska Beata Mirostaw Jabtonski- Polska
Szotdra Wojciech - Polska

Szostek Agata - Polska

Szreniawska Joanna - Polska

Szweda Krzysztof Anna Szweda- Polska
Szyffer Katarzyna - Polska

Szyffer Katarzyna - Polska

Sledzik tukasz Maja Sledzik- Polska

Swi¢ Lidia Maciej Swié- Polska

Swi¢ Lidia Maciej Swié- Polska

Swiderek Krzysztof - Polska

Swiderek Krzysztof - Polska

Tarapacz Michat - Polska

Tatara Adam - Polska

Tatara Adam - Polska

Tatara Adam - Polska

Tatarczyk Aleksandra Robert Tatarczyk- Polska
Tomanek Przemystaw - Polska
Toporkiewicz Sylwia - Polska

Trelinska Karina Lucjan Sus- Polska
Trochym Karolina - Polska

Tryba-Cywa Elzbieta - Polska

Turas Monika - Polska

Widera Beata - Polska

Wilam Jan Maria Wydrych-Wilam- Polska
Wilczyhska Marta - Polska

Wisniewska Dominika - Polska
Wisniewska Klaudia - Polska
Wtodarczyk Anetta - Polska

Wojtyna Dawid Marta Trela- Polska
Wojtyna Dawid Marta Trela- Polska
Wotczyk Barttomiej - Polska
Wozniak-togiewa Malwina - Polska
Wozny Katarzyna, Janusz - Polska
Wozny Katarzyna, Janusz - Polska
Wajcik lwona - Polska

Wajcik lwona - Polska

256
257
239
205
123
121
175
280
144
146
101
172
168
185
114
113

60

59
193

22

24

23
117
105

32
141
237
212

17
279

96
240
225

81
211
110
118
197

58

15

18
190
183



Wajcik lwona - Polska

Wrobel Bozena, Andrzej - Polska
Wrébel Bozena, Andrzej - Polska
Zabtocka Dominika - Polska
Zadworny Pawet - Polska
Zalejska Zuzanna - Polska
Zdobylak Dawid - Polska
Zabicka Anetta - Polska

194
196
182

30
140

75
112
219
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